NAMES THAT WERE SUBMITTED
FOR THE 2023 MEMORIAL SERVICE

NAMES

Harvey Eugene Brown
Hilda G. Jenkins Tolson
Wesley Williams

Diane Atwater Bennett
Eric Baker

William Scrivner

Perry N. Jones

Antoinette Olivia Williams Sullivan

Jeanette Wellman
Frances E. Campbell Cole

Pastor Dr. Calvin T. Freeland, Sr.

Mrs. Joyce Dagner

Lillian Brown

Clifford Queen

Eric Butler

James Furr

Shirley D. Tyner Pratt
Joan Downs Trumble

Ruth D. Shelton

Troy Hunter

Jesse H. Colbert

Mildred Hall Weems
Alejandra T. Escobar-Amaya
Arthur J. Queen

Ronald Eugene Lewis
Michelle B. T. Tolbert
Leroy Staton

Jibrell Moore

Eric A. Sarvis

Shirley Bolton Phillips
Wallace Deal

William Shorter

Theresa M. Lucas Ashe
Micheal Westpoint

Janice Owens Richardson
Anna Pearl Broadwater Asefa
Pearl Campbell Edwards
Roger Edward Butler

Elsie Celina Borrero Williams
Ronald Hawkins

Patricia Ann Smith Price
Bridgitte Creasman Conley
Elbe Davis, Sr.

Joan Spivey

Courtney Pringle

CLASS

1966
1956
1966
1966
2000 -
1964

1958
1967
1966
1972
Staff
1971
1956
1977
1962
1956
1970
Faculty
1986
1956
1964
2023
1960
1967
1981
1962
2012
1979
Faculty
1966
1968
1959
1990
1973

1962
1966
Staff
1968
1956
1983
1960
1965
1956

DATE

November 20, 2022
December 01, 2022
December 06, 2022
December 07, 2022
December 07, 2022
December 07, 2022
December 2022
December 14, 2022
December 15, 2022
December 25, 2022
December 25, 2022
December 29, 2022
January 08, 2023
January 11, 2023
January 18, 2023
January 22, 2023
January 28, 2023
February 04, 2023
February 08, 2023
February 15, 2023
February 18, 2023
February 21, 2023
February 26, 2023
March 10, 2023
March 13, 2023
March 17, 2023
March 18, 2023
March 19, 2023
March 21, 2023
March 28, 2023
March 29, 2023
March 30, 2023
April 07, 2023
April 08, 2023
April 17,2023
April 18, 2023
April 18, 2023
April 20, 2023
April 22, 2023
May

May 02, 2023

May 03, 2023

May 13, 2023

May 30, 2023

June 04, 2023



Ella (Ray) Glover Butler
Eric Handon

Claudia Kelliebrew Roberts
Kenneth E. Kave

Tonya Stoddard

Freddie Sanford

Gloria V. Butler Walls
Tommie Broadwater, Jr.
Coy Williams Fletcher
Valtann Ayers

Rita Rice Henderson

Joan A. Tibbs Edwards
Mary Douglass Ingram
Aleta Lewis

Thaddeus Lanham
Jacqueline Lanham

James Wendell Neal, Sr.
Normajean Freeland Holladay

Martha V. Gallion Jones “Bunny”

James Albert Wright, Sr.
Betty Ray Herring
Veronica Luckette

Delores Hart Jacobs
Valerie LaVerne Braxton Ford
Terry Ingram

Alvin Nelson

Dwight Jackson

Vernon Bell

Wayne N. Mines, Sr.
Geraldine Glover Stewart
Janice Marlene Brown Colbert
William Randall (Monk)
Clyde Wilkins (Champ)
Leo Colter, Jr.

Donald R. Anderson
Thelma Cecelia Smith
Marvette McFarland Allen
Doris Fleming

Barbara E. Jones Cager
Veronica S. Marshall
Jessie Janice Evans

Keith Moore

Sandra Miles McKinney

All other alumni who have “BUZZED AWAY” are included in this Memorial Service Program

Staff
1975
1962
Faculty
1988
Staff
1959
1961
1957
1992

1958
1967
1965
1965

1961
1969
1960
1964
1966
1971
1964
1971
1964

1964
1960

1962
1958

1962
1986
1967
1964
1965
1957
1962
1965
Staff
1984
1962

June 08, 2023
June 14, 2023
June 15, 2023
June 15, 2023
June 21, 2023
June 26, 2023
July 11, 2023
July 11, 2023
July 16, 2023
July 19, 2023
July 25, 2023
July 25,2023
July 26, 2023

August 04, 2023
August

August 06, 2023
August 08, 2023
August 08, 2023
August 17,2023 -
August 20, 2023
August 22, 2023
August 22, 2023
August 24, 2023
August 27,2023
September 01, 2023
September 08, 2023
September 09, 2023
September 12, 2023
September 24, 2023
September 25, 2023
September 25, 2023
September 30, 2023
October 01, 2023
October 15, 2023
October 16, 2023
October 19, 2023
November 04, 2023
November 04, 2023
November 11, 2023
November 13, 2023
November 14, 2023
November 17, 2023

even though their names were not submitted. “HORNETS FOREVER!!!”



