## NAMES THAT WERE SUBMITTED FOR THE 2023 MEMORIAL SERVICE

NAMES	CLASS	DATE
Harvey Eugene Brown	1966	November 20, 2022
Hilda G. Jenkins Tolson	1956	December 01, 2022
Wesley Williams	1966	December 06, 2022
Diane Atwater Bennett	1966	December 07, 2022
Eric Baker	2000 ·	December 07, 2022
William Scrivner	1964	December 07, 2022
Perry N. Jones		December 2022
Antoinette Olivia Williams Sullivan	1958	December 14, 2022
Jeanette Wellman	1967	December 15, 2022
Frances E. Campbell Cole	1966	December 25, 2022
Pastor Dr. Calvin T. Freeland, Sr.	1972	December 25, 2022
Mrs. Joyce Dagner	Staff	December 29, 2022
Lillian Brown	1971	January 08, 2023
Clifford Queen	1956	January 11, 2023
Eric Butler	1977	January 18, 2023
James Furr	1962	January 22, 2023
Shirley D. Tyner Pratt	1956	January 28, 2023
Joan Downs Trumble	1970	February 04, 2023
Ruth D. Shelton		
Troy Hunter	Faculty 1986	February 08, 2023
Jesse H. Colbert	1956	February 15, 2023
Mildred Hall Weems		February 18, 2023
	1964	February 21, 2023
Alejandra T. Escobar-Amaya	2023	February 26, 2023
Arthur J. Queen	1960	March 10, 2023
Ronald Eugene Lewis	1967	March 13, 2023
Michelle B. T. Tolbert	1981	March 17, 2023
Leroy Staton	1962	March 18, 2023
Jibrell Moore	2012	March 19, 2023
Eric A. Sarvis	1979	March 21, 2023
Shirley Bolton Phillips	Faculty	March 28, 2023
Wallace Deal	1966	March 29, 2023
William Shorter	1968	March 30, 2023
Theresa M. Lucas Ashe	1959	April 07, 2023
Micheal Westpoint	1990	April 08, 2023
Janice Owens Richardson	1973	April 17, 2023
Anna Pearl Broadwater Asefa		April 18, 2023
Pearl Campbell Edwards	1962	April 18, 2023
Roger Edward Butler	1966	April 20, 2023
Elsie Celina Borrero Williams	Staff	April 22, 2023
Ronald Hawkins	1968	May
Patricia Ann Smith Price	1956	May 02, 2023
Bridgitte Creasman Conley	1983	May 03, 2023
Elbe Davis, Sr.	1960	May 13, 2023
Joan Spivey	1965	May 30, 2023
Courtney Pringle	1956	June 04, 2023
		,

Ella (Ray) Glover Butler	Staff	June 08, 2023
Eric Handon	1975	June 14, 2023
Claudia Kelliebrew Roberts	1962	June 15, 2023
Kenneth E. Kave	Faculty	June 15, 2023
Tonya Stoddard	1988	June 21, 2023
Freddie Sanford	Staff	June 26, 2023
Gloria V. Butler Walls	1959	July 11, 2023
Tommie Broadwater, Jr.	1961	July 11, 2023
Coy Williams Fletcher	1957	July 16, 2023
Valtann Avers	1992	July 19, 2023
Rita Rice Henderson		July 25, 2023
Joan A. Tibbs Edwards	1958	July 25, 2023
Mary Douglass Ingram	1967	July 26, 2023
Aleta Lewis	1965	,,
Thaddeus Lanham	1965	August 04, 2023
Jacqueline Lanham		August
James Wendell Neal, Sr.	1961	August 06, 2023
Normajean Freeland Holladay	1969	August 08, 2023
Martha V. Gallion Jones "Bunny"	1960	August 08, 2023
James Albert Wright, Sr.	1964	August 17, 2023
Betty Ray Herring	1966	August 20, 2023
Veronica Luckette	1971	August 22, 2023
Delores Hart Jacobs	1964	August 22, 2023
Valerie LaVerne Braxton Ford	1971	August 24, 2023
Terry Ingram	1964	August 27, 2023
Alvin Nelson		September 01, 2023
Dwight Jackson	1964	September 08, 2023
Vernon Bell	1960	September 09, 2023
Wayne N. Mines, Sr.		September 12, 2023
Geraldine Glover Stewart	1962	September 24, 2023
Janice Marlene Brown Colbert	1958	September 25, 2023
William Randall (Monk)		September 25, 2023
Clyde Wilkins (Champ)	1962	September 30, 2023
Leo Colter, Jr.	1986	October 01, 2023
Donald R. Anderson	1967	October 15, 2023
Thelma Cecelia Smith	1964	October 16, 2023
Marvette McFarland Allen	1965	October 19, 2023
Doris Fleming	1957	November 04, 2023
Barbara E. Jones Cager	1962	November 04, 2023
Veronica S. Marshall	1965	November 11, 2023
Jessie Janice Evans	Staff	November 13, 2023
Keith Moore	1984	November 14, 2023
Sandra Miles McKinney	1962	November 17, 2023

All other alumni who have "BUZZED AWAY" are included in this Memorial Service Program even though their names were not submitted. "HORNETS FOREVER!!!"